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
mailto:55ffbab373c23cc89a578bab869daaae@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:39f18c937d753659ba01be86ec2dbfa4@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,600 / 1br - Central Abbotsford FURNISHED 1Bed 1Bath Top Floor 
Condo (Abbotsford) 
Available Nov 1, One-year Lease, No Smoking, No Party, Pet friendly. 

*Strata Pet Policy: One dog or cat* Rent includes Garbage, Water, Sewer services. 

Rent does not include utilities.This 7-years-old condo building located just steps from Abbotsford’s 

Historic Downtown neighbourhood. The building offers a beautiful courtyard and a fitness room! 

Walking distance to popular restaurants, bistros, entertainment, public transit, and being c lose to 

HWY 1. 

399b691a97c63a1b8de9a80fdee29547@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,695 / 2br - Newly built basement Westside Abbotsford! (Abbotsford) 
Your quick access to Hwy 1 provides all kinds of shopping, walking, and Mill Lake within a 5 -minute 

drive. You are central to all that the area has to offer, shopping, restaurants and the Abbotsford 

Hospital just a few minutes away by car with easy access to public transit . 

 This unit is ready to go right away for someone looking for a bright, airy and central home! 

Suite Features:- 2 Bedroom- 1 Bathroom- In unit laundry- Street parking 

- All new stainless appliances-Utilities 22%-Security Deposit 50%. 

f3876f0a65153a729a4b6cf10b186434@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,695 / 2br - Lower Suite on Eagle Mountain (Abbotsford) 
Bedrooms: 2, Bathrooms: 1, No Pets Please 

No Smoking, Utilities: Not Included, Available: Now 

One Year Lease Required, Security Deposit: Half Months Rent 

Brand New beautiful suite with lots of daylight. Full kitchen and separate laundry, patio area, 2 

bedrooms 1 bathroom. No pets please. Located on Eagle Mountain in Abbotsford. 

Please call Ace Agencies at 604-853-2718 ext. 1 

$1,700 / 1br - 651ft2 - condo for rent (abbotsford) 
the beautiful one bedroom unit for rent. open concept, large kitchen island with granite 

countertop. close UFV, access Highway #1, shopping center, no pet, no smoking, available 

November 1st, there is a $200 one time move in fee( per strata). 

7585b283a7b53296a238c30358ba20f6@hous.craigslist.org 

mailto:399b691a97c63a1b8de9a80fdee29547@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:f3876f0a65153a729a4b6cf10b186434@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:7585b283a7b53296a238c30358ba20f6@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,795 / 2br - 1075ft2 - Two Bedroom (Central Clearbrook) 
Top floor, end unit. More windows, only one common wall. Looking for responsible individual(s). 

Non-smokers. Pet friendly. 1 cat or 1 very small dog. Two bedroom unit was refurbished 2 years 

ago. New flooring, paint, granite counter tops. Electric heat, W/D in unit. Balcony. Underground 

parking. Central Clearbrook, near to shopping and bus transportation. 1 year lease. Available Nov 

1, 2023. If you are interested reply with the following information. How many in your party? are 

you employed? smokers? drinkers? pet? how long are you wanting to rent for? What date are you 

looking to rent for? Have you provided notice to end your tenancy? 

197ccecd127a3167bf553ca2d890121a@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,800 / 1br - 764ft2 - 1 Bed, 1 Den, 1 Bath Apartment (Abbotsford) 
✔ Well-maintained, spotless apartment in central Abbotsford (Gladwin & Maclure) 

✔ 764 sq foot apartment on third floor of Brooklyn Condominiums 

✔ Updated appliances (smooth top range, oven, fridge, dishwasher) ✔ Microwave 

✔ Full size front load washer and dryer✔ Unfurnished✔ Newly painted throughout 

✔ Updated light fixtures throughout, including ceiling fans (bedroom, den, dining area) 

✔ New carpet & underlay in bedroom and den✔ Wood laminate flooring in main living areas 

✔ Electric heating✔ Energy efficient electric fireplace✔ Covered balcony 

✔ One parking stall (extra wide corner) in secure/gated underground parking ✔ Storage locker. 

126f295aa8573e1784c4de5994d3533d@hous.craigslist.org 
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